Page 1 of 1WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
• Up to 30W, 3000lm
• Multiple Beam Spreads and
Color Temperatures including
Dim to Warm
• One Piece Die-Cast Construction
• Larger Aperture for Easy
Installation
• Airtight Lens Wet Location Option
• Type IC Option Available
• Multiple Wireless Control Options
• Wood Installation Available
TYPE
CATALOG#
PROJECT
LRXLDQ35: 3.5"
SQUARE APERTURE TRIMLESS 600LM-3000LM (7W-30W)
Trim Style
TRIMLESS
Downlight Bevel LRXLDQ3521
Adjustable Bevel LRXLDQ3521J
Downlight Pinhole LRXLDQ3519
Adjustable Pinhole LRXLDQ3519J
Wall Wash LRXLDQ3573
Lumens
600lm (7W) -L06
1000lm (11W) -L10
1500lm (15W) -L15
2000lm (21W) -L20
2600lm (25W) -L26
3000lm (30W) -L30
Color Temperature
2700K (90 CRI) -T27
2700K (97 CRI) -T27-C97
3000K (90 CRI) -T30
3000K (97 CRI) -T30-C97
3500K (90 CRI) -T35
4000K (90 CRI) -T40
Dim-to-Warm
1800K-3000K
-TWD2
RGB+W Control
(24VDC)
-RGBWV241,5,6
Beam Spread
Wall Wash only Blank4
15° Beam -B15
24° Beam -B24
36° Beam -B36
50° Beam -B50
Control
ELV and Triac
Dimming (120V)
-DIN
0-10V Dimming
(120V/277V)
UE-D10
0-10V 1% Dimming
(120V/277V)
UE-D10P1
UniDimTM 0-10V, ELV,
and Triac Dimming
(120V/277V)
UE-DUN
Lutron EcoSystem DEC1
DALI Dimming -DLI1
Athena Wireless Node
(120V)
-AWN
Athena Wireless Node
Occupancy Sensor (120V)
-AWN-OCC
UniSense (120V) -SUN-RMT3
UniSense (120V/277V) -SUN-RMT-12273
Casambi Wireless
Dimming (120V/277V)
-DCSM1
BubblyNet Wireless
System (120V/277V)
-DBNT1
Rating
None Blank
Airtight Lensed
(Wet Location)
-WL
Wood Installation -WD7
4" J-Box
(Chicago Plenum)
-JB-CHP
Accessories
None Blank
Black Hex-Cell Louver -LVR
Red Lens /L398
Yellow Lens /L408
BlueRed Lens /L418
Amber Lens /L428
Green Lens /L438
Daylight Blue Lens /L448
Violet Blue Lens /L468
Frosted Soft Focus /L498
Ultra Violet Filter /L50UV8
Micro Prismatic
Spread Lens
/L538
Linear Spread Lens /L558
U.S. Assembled
120V
277V
Wet
Downlight Sloped
Ceiling
Ambient Light
IC Rated
Adjustable
Daylight
Sensor
Motion/Daylight
Sensor
Quickship
RGB+W
1  Special order, minimum order. Extended lead time may apply. Consult Factory.
2  (-TWD) is only compatible with (-L15) 1500lm (15W).
3  (-SUN-RMT) sensor sent with mounting clips for existing ceiling applications.
4   Must be selected for Wallwash Trim Style.
5   Remote Power Supplies and Control Gear required. Consult Factory for details.
6   (-RGBWV24) only available with (-L20).
7   Wood Ceiling Installation requires above-ceiling access.
8   Not available with Wall Wash Trim (LRXLDQ3573).
Consult factory for emergency battery options.
Refl ector Insert Finish
All Black B
All White W
Custom Color CC
Trim Refl ector
Insert Finish
Lumens Color
Temperature
RatingControl AccessoriesBeam Spread
LRXLDQ3521
Downlight Bevel
LRXLDQ3521J
Adjustable Bevel
LRXLDQ3519
Downlight Pinhole
LRXLDQ3519J
Adjustable Pinhole
LRXLDQ3573
Wall Wash
2026.02.04
Click for Full Specification Details
6"
1-3/4"
8-3/4"
 FLEX
2-1/4"
H2
30°
**1-1/4" Max Ceiling Thickness
    for Adjustable Options
Ceiling Cut-Out: 3-3/4" Max
Ceiling Thickness: 3-1/4" Max**
-L06, -L10
-L15, -L20
H2: 4-1/8"
-L26, -L30
H2: 5-1/4"
LRXLDQ3521
LRXLDQ3521J
LRXLDQ3519
LRXLDQ3519J
LRXLDQ3573
Ø1-5/8"
Ø5-3/8"
Ø3-1/2"
Ø1-5/8"
Ø5-3/8"
Ø3-1/2"
Ø1-3/8"
Ø5-3/8"
Ø3-1/2"